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to this publication accept no
responsibility for injury, loss or
damage arising from its use or
errors or omissions therein.
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Place_of Worship Map_Key
Anglican J10
Baptist F9
Catholic H10
Christ H11
Christian Centre F7
Christian Life Centre F10
Kingdom Hall L10
Outreach Centre H9
Presbyterian F9
Presbyterian H11
Salvation Army H10
Seventh Day Adventist K11
Uniting H10

Inverell Shire Council

- Administration
Aged Care

- Airstrip

& [ Caravan Park
Carpark

-}_+_;_+_;_+ Cemetery
Childcare

Drainage Reserve

Easement

: 1
AR Fire Shed

LI ] -.. L
Jdataa Fossicking Reserve

- Girl Guide Hall

£+ Gravel Pit

~ . Industrial Area
Landfill
Library
Museum

Park

Public Hall
Public Toilets
Radio Site

Recreation Reserve

Reserve
Road Reserve

SES

Sewer Treatment
Sports Ground
I[‘;I Swimming Pool
Tourist Information Centre

" Vacant Land

o > War Memorial

i * e
2,77 Water Treatment
Fed

I‘;; H ] H Works Depot

Place of Interest
Art Gallery
BARAYAMAL
Bellevue Park
Bowling Club
Brooks Oval
Cameron Park

Campbell Park

Catherine Campbell Childcare Centre

Copeton Dam
Crematorium
EquestrianCentre

Girl Guide Hall

Holy Trinity School
Information Centre

Inverell Caravan Park
Inverell Cemetery

Inverell Council Works Depot
INVERELL DISTRICT HOSPITAL
Inverell Pool

Inverell Public School
Inverell Saleyards

Inverell Shire Council
Inverell Tip

Kamilaroi Park

Lake Inverell Reserve
Library

Lions Park

Macintyre High School
McCosker Playing Fields
Mcilveen Viewpoint
McLean Retirement Village
Northey Park

Oliver St Reserve

Pat Naughton Memorial Park
Pioneer Village

Police Station & Court

Post Office

Public Garden & Ross Hill Reserve
Racecourse

Recreation Reserve

Ross Hill Public School
Rosslyn Gardens Park

RSM

RUGBY PARK

Sapphire City Caravan Park
Sewerage Treatment Works
Showground

Sinclair Park

Sports Complex

TAFE

Tennis Courts

Tourist Park

Town Hall

Transport Museum

Varley Oval

Victoria Park

Map_Key
H11
Q12
F9
11
11
H12
G10
H11
C13
K7
H13
Gl1
L11
G10
11
K6
M6
L9
H10
K10
F4
H11
N6
8
N14
Gl1
G10
L9
K12
All
M7
K12
il
D10
J13
H11
H11
E9
3
K12
F9
M11
H10
K9
L10

12
H11
K12
19
J10
M13
H10
K14
J10
H10

Inverell Town Street Index

RoadID
U550
SR284
U551
SR204
U552
U553
U554
U555
IR556
U557
U558
U559
MR137
U560
w199
SR199
1US61
Us62
U563
U564
U565
U566
U567
IR568
SR148
IR754
U569
U570
U571
U572
U573
U574
U575
SR153
U576
w577
MRO073
U578
IR579
U580
U581
U582
U583
U584
IR585
U586
587
U588
U589
590
U591
U592
U593
U594
SR287
U595
U596
U597
U598
U599
Ue00
U601

Road_Name
Albert Street
Addison Road
Allambie Crescent
Alsace Road
Anderson Street
Andrew Lane
Andrew Street
Angel Avenue
Angorra Close
Angus Street
Armstrong Street
Arthur Street
Ashford Road
Atlantica Avenue
Auburn Vale Road
Auburn Vale Road
Avern Lane

Avern Street
Bannockburn Road
Belgravia Lane
Bennett Lane
Bennett Street
Bertha Street
Bimbadeen Drive
Bolands Lane
Bonnie View Place
Borthwick Street
Box Tree Place
Brae Lane

Brae Street
Brewery Street
Brissett Lane
Brissett Street
Brosnans Lane
Brown Street
Brownleigh Vale Drive
Bundarra Road
Burgess Street
Burtenshaw Road
Butler Street
Buxton Lane
Buxton Street
Byron Lane

Byron Street
Caloola Drive
Cameron Street
Campbell Lane
Campbell Street
Captain Cook Drive
Carlyle Street
Chester Lane
Chester Street
Chisholm Lane
Chisholm Street
Clancys Drive
Clive Lane

Clive Street
Cloonan Terrace
Coggan Place
Colin Lane

Colin Street

Coolibah Drive

Map_Key
L12

P9

D10
B13,B14
F10

F9,G9
F9,G10
E8,E9

P10

L10

K13
J9,K10,K11,K9

G10,H9,H10,J8,K6,L6.M5,N2

M12

E11F10

D12

F9

F9

E10F8,F9

K9

K1l

J11,K11

El0

P11

F1

P8
E12E13,F11,F12
D12

H8
F10,G10,G8,G9,H8
M11,M12,M13
H10

K8,M8

F3

F10,F8,F9

E1l

nz2
c10,11,€12
L6,M6,N6
E9,F9

G11

G11
G10,H10,H9.J9
G10,H10,H9,J8,)9
P10,Q10
H12,H13

G10

G10H11

G10

E10E11
J11,K10,K11
J11,K10,K11

F9

F9,G9

A15B15

L11
K11,K12,110,L11,L9
G9

M12

G8

F9,G9

D12

RoadID
U601
SRO72
SR363
1U602
1U603
U604
1U605
1U606
1R607
1U608
1R609
SR144
1U610
U611l
U612
1U613
U614
U615
U616
10617
U618
SR141
SR264
U619
SR150
U620
U621
1622
U623
SR368
U624
U625
U626
Ue27
U628
1U629
U630
U631
U632
SR190
1U633
U634
U635
U636
U637
1U638
1U639
1U640
U641
U642
1Ue43
U644
U645
1U646
IR647
U648
1R649
1U650
1U651
1U652

Road Name
Coolibah Drive
Coopers Road
Corella Court
County Lane
Crestview Place
Cunningham Place
Currawong Place
Davey Street
Delvyn Drive
Deodara Drive
Devon Street
Dog Trap Lane
East Lane

East Street
Edward Lane
Edward Street
Elliott Street
Elm Place
Eucalypt Drive
Eugene Street
Evans Street
Fernhill Road
Fisher Road
Flinders Place
Fullers Lane
Froude Street
George Lane
George Street
Gilchrist Street
Gillespies Lane
Girle Street

Glen Innes Access Road

Glen Innes Road
Gordon Street
Granville Lane
Granville Street
Greaves Lane
Greaves Street
Gunson Way
Hampton Court
Harland Street
Hatcher Street
Henderson Lane
Henderson Street
Herbert Lane
Herbert Street
High Lane

High Street
Hindmarsh Street
Hopper Street
Howard Street
Jacaranda Crescent
Jack Lane

Jack Street
Jardine Road
John Street
Killean Street
King Lane

King Street
Kingfisher Drive

Map_Key
D12
C13,C14,C15
A8

H1l

D9

F13

Mi12

G9

167 K7
Mi2
F13,G13
A7,B7

K11

K11

J7

J7.J8

F13

F12
J12K12,K13
E12,F13
H10J9,K9
B5,D6,E6
512

F13

c3
D11,E10,E11
G8,H8
G9,H8J8

E9

El

E9

L12
H11J11,K11,111,112,M12,N12
D11,E10
J11K10
J10,J11,K10
J11,K11
J11,K10,K11
G10
E14,E15
D10,D11E11,E12
H8,)8
J10J11K10
H11,J10,K10
F9

F8,G9
F10,F9,G10
E10,F10

F11

D10
G8,G9,H9
D10

E10

E10

c8

F12

Le,L9
G9,H8.J8
G9,H8,H9,)8
Mi12

RoadID Road Name

U653
SR209
1U654
1U655
IR656
10657
1U658
1U659
U660
U661
1U662
1U663
U664
1U665
U666
U667
1U668
1U669
1U670
SR202
SR151
10671
U672
IR673
SR277
SR369
U674
1U675
U676
10677
U678
U679
1U680
U681
U682
U683
U684
1U685
U686
U687
U214
SR214
U688
U689
1U690
IR690
SR235
1R691
U692
U693
10694
1U695
1U696
10697
IR698
1U699
U700
1701
10702
10703
10704

Knapton Street
Kookaburra Lane
Kuna Avenue
Kurrajong Place
Lake Inverell Drive
Lang Street
Lauder Street
Lawrence Street
Leonard Street
Lewin Street
Libani Close
Lindsay Avenue
Little Street
Macintyre Lane
Macintyre Street
Mansfield Street
Mather Street
Mawson Street
May Street
McBrides Lane
Mcfertridge Lane
Mcliveen Lane
Mcllveen Street
Mclvor Street
McLean Road
Medhurst Road
Medora Street
Miles Street
Mitchell Crescent
Mitchell Lane
Moore Street
Mugga Place

Mulligan acc. lane left

Mulligan acc. lane right

Mulligan Lane
Mulligan Street
Murray Street
O'connor Street
Oak Place
Oakland Lane
Old Bundarra Road
Old Bundarra Road
Oliver Lane
Oliver Street
Onus Avenue
Onus Avenue
Orchard Place
Osterley Terrace
Oswald Lane
Oswald Street
Oswald Terrace
Otho Lane
Otho Street
Oxley Place
Pearson Road
Pleffer Place
Prince Lane
Prince Street
Prince Terrace
Queen Street

Queen Terrace

Map_Key
G13

A9,A10

D11

D11

N12
E11F10
D10
H10,H9,J10,)11
E9
C11,D11E10
M12

E9

H12
G12,H12
F11,G11H12J)12
H9,J10,J11,J9,K11
L11,M11
F12
F8,G8,G9
C13

D1

12

H12

K7.L7

K3

B13
G12,H12
D10

F10

F10
L1011,L12,L13,L9
D11

131

L11

L1l

L11
K10,k9,L10
G8,H8,H9
F13

o]
F11,G11,G12
F13,G13
H10.J9
H10,H9,J9
N11

N10

s9

F15,G15

G8
F8,F9,G8 H8
H7,H8
H10,H11
G10,H11
F13

E6

E9

F8.G8

F8,G8

G8

H9,J8
H8,H9,18

RoadID Road Name

1704
U705
U706
707
SR278
SR263
U708
SR281
U709
U710
SR362
SR197
711
U712
U713
714
IR715
U716
w717
U718
U719
U720
U721
w722
723
724
725
U726
727
1R234
U728
U729
SR147
U730
731
SR152
732
U733
U734
U735
U736
w737
IR738
U739
U740
SR360
U741
w742
10743
U744
U745
U746
w747
IR748
U749
U750
U751
U752
MR187
U753

Queen Terrace
Raglan Lane
Raglan Street
Railway Close
Red Rock Road
Rifle Range Road
Ring Street
Rivendell Road
Rivers Street
Rose Street
Rosella Place
Rosie Lane

Ross Lane

Ross Street
Rosslyn Lane
Rosslyn Street
Runnymede Drive
Sapphire Street
Sequoia Place
Shirley Street
Short Street
Somerset Street
South Street
Stainfield Drive
Stirling Street
Sunnyside Place
Swan Lane

Swan Street
Swanbrock Road
Swanbrook Road
Sweaney Lane
Sweaney Street
Taylor Avenue
Tingha Access Road
Tingha Road
Toms Drive
Tulare Crescent
Urabatta Lane
Urabatta Street
Vernon Street
Victoria Street
Vincent Place
Vintage Close
Vivian Street
Wade Street
Warana Drive
Waratah Avenue
Warialda Road
Wattle Place
Wesley Street
Whittingham Street
William Street
Willow Place
Wolbah Close
Wood Street
Woodland Avenue
Wyndham Street
Wynne Street
Yetman Road

Zircon Street

Map_Key
H8,H9.J8

G11

H12

H7

K6

114,K14,114, M15,N15
F8,G7,H7.)8
E5,F5
H10,H11,)10
F10,F8,F9

A8

C14,D14
H11,J10
H10,J10,K9

F10

F10,F11
N9,N10,P10,P11
M11,N11

M11

E9,F9
L11M11,N11P11
G12,G13
D2,E1E2,G1
D11

F12

D9

E9

E10,E9

J9,K9,L9
M89,N9,P9,Q8,R8
F6

H9

Fé

Jnz2

J11,)12

H4,J4

M11

E10,F10
D10,E10,F10
D10,D8,D9,E7
L12

C11

E7
G10,H10,H11,)11
F9

N9

E13,F13
D10,E10,F10
F13

E11l

H8

F11F12

E13

Q10
H9,J10,J9,K10,K11
L12

K7

E12F12,G12
D1,D3,E10,F3,F7,F8,F9
M11

2|Page



